
 
Concession Assignment List 

Open Skate/Open Hockey 

 

 

December 2012 
 

Sunday, December 2 – L. Schauer 

Wednesday, December 5 – T. Miller 

Sunday, December 9 – Gimberlin 

Wednesday, December 12 – Gimberlin 

Sunday, December 16 – G. Hagen 

Wednesday, December 19 – J. Yanish 

Sunday, December 23 – A. Roderberg 

Wednesday, December 26 – A. Essig 

Sunday, December 30 – B. Mattheisen 

 

January 2013 
 

Wednesday, January 2 – M. Jones 

Sunday, January 6 – Z. Wrobleski 

Wednesday, January 9 – K. Goff 

Sunday, January 13 – VanDyke 

Wednesday, January 16 – Grover 

Sunday, January 20 – Grimsley 

Wednesday, January 23 – Klemm 

Sunday, January 27 – Klassen 

Wednesday, January 30 - Tolifson 


